ニュースNo.473
2009-015
第11版
拡充
Expa
ntion
2
外観

19.9  1990GS
20.0  2000GS D D
ご注文方法：型番表記の□に2、4を入れて
　　　　　　ご注文願います。（例：MDW1210GS4）
How to order: Please indicate 2 or 4 in the□ when ordering. (Example: MDW1210GS4)
材種�Grade：ACX70
2,�4 2,�4
シングルマージン
Single margin
6
●刃径 Drill diameter ø1.5〜ø7.0mm
刃径
Drill
diameter
øDc
（mm）
シャンク径
Shank
diameter
øDs
（mm）
型　番
Cat. No.
3Dタイプ
3D type
5Dタイプ
5D type
8Dタイプ
8D type
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions(mm)
3 L  5 L  8 L
1.5
3.0
MDW 0150HGS D
63
10 D
70
14 D
76
18.5
1.6 MDW 0160HGS D
12.5
D
19
D
24
1.7  0170HGS D D D
1.8  0180HGS D D D
1.9  0190HGS D D D
2.0  0200HGS D D D
2.1 MDW 0210HGS D
68
15
D
78
24
D
81
27.5
2.2  0220HGS D D D
2.3  0230HGS D D D
2.4  0240HGS D D D